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Schenker Deutschland AG – your partner to provide the 

complete logistics service for your exhibition particularly 

transports, forklifts and cranes as well as customs clearance 

and warehousing.  

Wherever you exhibit: We are there. 

 

Your contacts in Stuttgart 

Department/area Phone / e-mail-address 

Exhibitors national/international and stand construction from Germany 

Gams, Isabel +49 711 18560-3326 

isabel.gams@dbschenker.com 

Hourtz, Christian +49 711 18560-3343 

christian.hourtz@dbschenker.com 

Exhibitors national/international and stand construction from Europe 

Schmidt, Timm +49 711 18560-3341 

timm.schmidt@dbschenker.com 

Tyus, Sarina +49 711 18560-3399 

sarina.tyus@dbschenker.com 

Exhibitors national/international and stand construction from overseas 

Allgeier, Dirk +49 711 18560-3328 

dirk.allgeier@dbschenker.com 

Mujcic, Ervina +49 711 18560-3364 

ervina.mujcic@dbschenker.com 

Disposition / Technology 

Lehmann, Maik +49 711 18560-3385 

maik.lehmann@dbschenker.com 

Head of Domestic Fairs & Exhibitions 

Zipperlen, Manuel +49 711 18560-3323 

manuel.zipperlen@dbschenker.com 
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